

Workshop Grant & Partnership Application

Thank you for your interest in bringing new teachers and workshops to the Fairbanks yoga community. If you are interested in organizing a workshop with a local Yoga Studio to bring a visiting teacher to Fairbanks, please complete this application and submit to **info@uafyogaclub.com**.

UAF Community Yoga Club (YC) is pleased to be able to offer grants in support of workshops that foster the further development and enrichment of the practice of yoga in Fairbanks, Alaska. As a non-profit organization, YC readily supports other non-profit ventures, therefore non-profit partners can receive sponsorship for free by way of grants to fund workshops. When Yoga Club creates private/public partnerships with for-profit local businesses, Yoga Club will enter a profit-sharing Sponsorship Agreement with the other partners.

Name of Visiting Teacher:		
Style of Yoga for Workshop:		
Dates of Intended Workshop:		
Contact Information of Workshop Organizer: Name: email:	_ Phone:	
Proposed Partners for Sponsorship		
Studio:	_	
Contact at Studio Name:email:	Phone:	
Studio:		
Studio:Contact at Studio Name:	Phone:	
email:		
Studio:	_	
Contact at Studio Name:email:	Phone:	

1. Please write a little about the teacher and style of yoga regarding how you think this workshop may benefit the Fairbanks yoga community. Please add additional pages as needed.

2. After reading the UAF Community Yoga Club's Workshop Policy, please explain how you intend to manage the logistics of this workshop. Be sure to include a **timeline** and **budget** of expenses. Please add additional pages as needed.

3. After reading the UAF Community Yoga Club's Workshop Policy, please detail your **Sponsorship Agreement** in terms of each partner's financial and logistic responsibilities. Be sure to include how partners will deal with any profit over the costs of total budget, and how that profit will be split back out to the supporting partners based on their percentage of investment

4. Please add any further questions or comments you may have regarding Yoga Club's sponsorship of this workshop.

5. Submit your application and any additional pages as attachments in an email to

Deadline for all workshop grant applicants is July 15 for Fall semester workshops and November 15 for Spring semester workshops.

UA is an AA/EO employer and educational institution and prohibits illegal discrimination against any individual: www.alaska.edu/titlelXcompliance/nondiscrimination.